
President Collin Johnson, c/o 2022 johnsoncol18@students.ecu.edu

Vice President Emmanuella Mensah, c/o 2022 mensahe18@students.ecu.edu

Vice President Oscar Reyes, c/o 2022 reyesos18@students.ecu.edu

Secretary/Treasurer Mark McAlister, c/o 2022 mcalisterm17@students.ecu.edu

Faculty Advisor Richard Barker, MD barkerr14@ecu.edu

Faculty Advisor Brittany Lloyd, MD lloydb18@ecu.edu

President Dakota Boisseau, c/o 2022 d_boisseau0925@email.campbell.edu

Vice President Maggie Costa, c/o 2022 m_costa1005@email.campbell.edu

Secretary Jordan Rawlings, c/o 2022 jdrawlings0523@email.campbell.edu

Treasurer Benjamin Robinson, c/o 2022 b_robinson0603@email.campbell.edu

Geriatrics Chair Amy Medford, c/o 2022 a_medford1111@email.campbell.edu
Faculty Advisor Nicholas Pennings, DO pennings@campbell.edu

President Andrew Yuan, c/o 2019 andrew.yuan@duke.edu

Treasurer Rebecca Fabbro, c/o 2021 rebecca.fabbro@duke.edu

Membership & Development Chair Sarah Nullmeyer, c/o 2020 sarah.shirar@duke.edu

Faculty Advisor Lamercie Saint-Hilaire, MD lamercie.saint-hilaire@duke.edu

President Lucas John, c/o 2022 lucas_john@med.unc.edu

President Lauren Waskowicz, c/o 2022 lauren_waskowicz@med.unc.edu

Faculty Advisor Kelly Bossenbroek-Fedoriw,MD kelly_fedoriw@med.unc.edu

Assoc Dir  for Med Ed / Student Advisor Dawn Morriston, MPH dawn_morriston@med.unc.edu

President Morgan Carnes, c/o 2022 mocarnes@wakehealth.edu

Vice President Ella Perrin, c/o 2022 eperrin@wakehealth.edu

Faculty Advisor Michelle Keating, DO mkeating@wakehealth.edu

Faculty Advisor Kaitlyn (Katie) Watson, MD kaiwatso@wakehealth.edu

Student Director, NCAFP Academy Board of 

Directors
Cameron Smith, CUSOM, c/o 2020 cgsmith1027@email.campbell.edu

Student Director-Elect, NCAFP Academy 

Board of Directors
Katelyn Turlington, WF, c/o 2021 kturling@wakehealth.edu

Student Trustee, NCAFP Foundation Board 

of Trustees
Katherine Mulligan, BSOM, c/o 2020 mulligank16@students.ecu.edu

Student Trustee, NCAFP Foundation Board 

of Trustees
Hannah Smith, BSOM, c/o 2021 smithhan17@students.ecu.edu

Student Rep to Member Satisfaction & 

Practice Environment Committee
Scott MacBeth, WF, c/o 2021 smacbeth@wakehealth.edu

Student Rep to Payer & System Advocacy 

Committee
Matthew Leary, CUSOM, c/o 2020 mjleary1105@email.campbell.edu

Student Rep to Workforce Pipeline 

Committee
Geoffrey Houtz, UNC, c/o 2021 geoffrey_houtz@med.unc.edu

Our Region's AAFP Regional FMIG 

Coordinator (#5 - Southeast)

C. Wesley Minor, University of 

Alabama, Class of 2020
minor22@uab.edu

AAFP National FMIG Network Coordinator 

(One of our own!): 

Erin Clark, CUSOM, MPH year         MD 

c/o 2020
eeclark0610@email.campbell.edu

Tracie Hazelett, Chapter Staff, North Carolina Academy of Family Physicians thazelett@ncafp.com

Manager, Medical Student and Residency Relations          Direct Office Line: 919-980-5357        C:  919-210-7409

2019 North Carolina AFP State Leadership

AAFP National Leadership

North Carolina Medical Schools: 2019-2020 Family Medicine Interest Group Leadership
Brody School of Medicine at East Carolina University

Campbell University Jerry M. Wallace School of Osteopathic Medicine

Duke University School of Medicine

University of North Carolina School of Medicine

Wake Forest School of Medicine
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